CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIADELANZAMENTOS LONGOS SUB 16

Proba

Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Disco (1kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Martelo (4kg)
Xavelina (600g)
Xavelina (600g)
Xavelina (600g)
Xavelina (600g)
Xavelina (600g)
Xavelina (600g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Disco (800g)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Martelo (3kg)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)

Sex
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Marca
42.01
38.92
28.96
19.57
16.84

52.03
45.14
44.85
39.80
37.55
17.54

40.05
30.37
29.61
28.00
21.56

35.59
31.92
31.72
30.21
27.66
25.59
24.78
24.04
20.77
19.50
19.40
18.98
13.82
31.89
29.60
26.51
25.78
25.73
24.10
21.46
21.10

46.32
40.02
37.55
31.87

PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

PERSOAS EN LISTA DE AGARDA

Atleta

MARIO CASAL CARBAJOSA

ANXO IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ
MATEO SEIJO PINTOS

JORGE GARCIA FERNANDEZ
MARTIN GARCIA VARELA
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CALVAR

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

XIAN PINEIROA VILAVERDE
ALAN CADAVID RUSENOV
MARIO CASAL CARBAJOSA
MARTIN CHICO BUCETA
MATEO SEIJO PINTOS

ANXO IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ
MATEO CORDOBA FANDINO
MAURO DIAZ FERNANDEZ
ANTON DIAZ GOMEZ

IAGO ANTEPAZO PAZOS
KEYNER CARRILLO HERRERA
ALEJO GARCIA PORRAL
ADRIAN CONDE LOPEZ
ERICK OYA VALINO

ANGELA LENDOIRO REY
ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN
MARTINA GUZMAN CABRERA
ISABEL GONCALVES POSE
NORA PEREZ FERVENZA
ALBA SANTOME CARREIRA
MAR CUSTODIA PRIETO
CARLA ABEAL RODRIGUEZ
AITANA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
AROA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
LARA OUBINA RODRIGUEZ
XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL
PILAR LABARTA CASTRO
SARA CANEDO BARROS

Noa Pita Ocampo

AITANA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
BLANCA GARCIA VARELA
LARA OUBINA RODRIGUEZ
CARLA VAZQUEZ GARCIA
JULIA NIMO SUAREZ

SARA RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ
AROA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
GABRIELA BOUZADA SENRA
SARA VAZQUEZ CASAS

LENA CURRAS GARCIA
MIRIAM GONCALVES POSE

Club

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
CD La Purisima

R.C. Celta

Club Atletismo Naron

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

At Vila de Cangas

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Ames Atletismo Savante

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
R.C. Celta

R.C. Celta

CD La Purisima

CA Miillaraio

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
Club Atletismo Naron

Atmo. Samertolameu

Ames Atletismo Savante
Atletismo Deza

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

S.G. Pontevedra

Club Atletismo Naron

Club Atletismo Naron

Club Atletismo Sada

ADAS CUPA

Atmo. Samertolameu

Atmo. Samertolameu

AA Mazi

Ames Atletismo Savante

AA Mazi

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
AA Mazi

Atletismo Ordes

AA Mazi

Club Atletismo Naron

Ferrol Atletismo

AA Mazi

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AA Mazi

Viguesa de atletismo

Ames Atletismo Savante

Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
At. Femenino Celta

Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo
S.G. Pontevedra

ADAS CUPA
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Proba

Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)
Xavelina (500g)

Sex
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Marca
26.56
21.22
21.15
20.83
20.42
19.79
18.89
17.88
16.92
16.48
12.35

PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

PERSOAS EN LISTA DE AGARDA

Atleta

LUCIA TRINCADO CAVERO
NORA PEREZ FERVENZA
CARLA QUINTIAN OTERO
SOFIA GUDE HERVES

JULIA NIMO SUAREZ
ADRIANA FERNANDEZ VAL
LUA GONZALEZ VILA
VALERIA NOYA VEIRAS
MARTINA NOYA VEIRAS
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
NOELA MANIN ABELLEIRA
MARTINA GUZMAN CABRERA
SABELA GAYO PORTELA

Club

ADAS CUPA

Atmo. Samertolameu
Club Atletismo Naron
Atletismo Ordes

Ames Atletismo Savante
CA Miillaraio

ADAS CUPA

Atletismo Ordes
Atletismo Ordes

Club Atletismo Tambre
Club Atletismo Naron
Club Atletismo Sada
Atmo. Samertolameu



